JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Česká republika | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
VS 300, VS 500, VS 501
Three and Five Valve Manifolds
•	 Operating	pressure	up	to	42	MPa.
•	 Operating	temperature	up	to	500	°C.
•	 Direct	installation	on	a	pressure	sensor
or	between	impulse	piping.

PL adjustment of valve handle for sealing
KY degrease version for oxygen
Example of order:
VS ① ②③ ④⑤ ⑥ �
VS 300 0101 10 V1210(2x)  CU(2x)
VS 500 0200 13 Z1250
– 15 –
MANUAL | VS	300,	VS	500,	VS	501	Three	and	Five	Valve	Manifolds
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061